
 
 
Support Our Business Partners ! 

 
Access Bank – www.accessbank.com 
Aksarben Eye Care - www.visionsource-aksarbeneyecare.com  

Aksarben Window Works – www.aksarbenwindowworks.com 
College of Saint Mary – www.csm.edu 
Elmwood Pharmacy & Home Medical Equipment – www.elmwoodpharmacy.com 

Elmwood Tower – www.elmwoodtower.com 

Folk – A Branding and Design Studio – www.folkbranding.com 

Glassman Recycling & Repurposing – www.glassmanrandr.com 
Harmony Med Spa – www.harmonymedspa.net 
  
Kirk A Hicks CPA CP – www.kirkhickscpa.com 
Mt. Calvary Lutheran Church - www.mountcalvary-lcms.org  
Noddle Companies – www.noddlecompanies.com 

Omaha Police Department - vanessa.urbach@cityofomaha.org   
Smallscapes Landscaping - scooter755@cox.net  
St. Mathew Lutheran Church - www.smlutheran.com  

Tasty Pizza - www.tastypizzaomaha.com  
Tim Johnson, The Minivan Handyman - minivanhandyman@gmail.com 
Tracks Lounge – trackslounge@gmail.com 
Ty's Outdoor Power & Service - www.tysoutdoorpower.com 
  
University of Nebraska at Omaha – www.unomaha.edu 
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